MANUFACTURER: Karl Andersson | DESIGNER: Malin Lundmark
LOLLIPOP
Lollipop is a lovable, functional occasional table series that draws inspiration from the classic cup and saucer. The
iconic topper doubles as a handle, allowing the freedom to rearrange easily. With multiple sizes and styles available,
all items in the series share the same playful personality. The solid wood tabletop comes in various ash or oak
finishes. Lollipop offers a color steel or chrome frame, with or without a handle, and the weighted base is either
exposed concrete or has a matching steel cover. The inside of the planter bowl/ice bucket is black ABS plastic.
1APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com

2APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Lollipop – occasional
ITEM # 12-328-6300
DESCRIPTION wood table top, chrome frame w/ exposed concrete base
WOOD FINISH ash clear lacquered 12-W2002
FRAME FINISH chrome 12-S3150
PLANTER BOWL FINISH (if applicable)
DIMENSIONS Dia. 11.5 x H 19.75"
wood table top white pigmented wood table top color steel planter bowl
stained ash table top
chrome frame color steel frame + base cover concrete base
12-S3150
chrome
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 12
TOP - table + planter
BASE
12-W2001
birch
clear lacquered
12-W2002
ash
clear lacquered
12-W2003
oak
clear lacquered
12-W2025
ash
white pigmented
12-W2026
oak
white pigmented
12-W2089
snow white
stain
NCS S0500-N
12-W2090
grey
stain
NCS S2500-N
12-W2091
green
stain
NCS S2010-G40Y
12-W2093
red
stain
NCS S4050-Y80R
12-W2095
red-brown
stain
12-W2092
blue
stain
NCS S5010-R90B
12-W2094
walnut
stain
12-W2096
wenge
stain
12-W2097
brown
stain
NCS S8005-Y80R
12-W2098
anthracite
stain
NCS S7502-B
12-W2099
black